Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall
1
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2016 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Name City
Duncan Riffle
Colin Daw
Nathan RIDDLE
Tristan Uhl
Scott Chapin
Frederic Gombert
Cody Phillips
Ryan Chandler
Evan Turpen
Ken Burt
Cody Kaiser
Tim Olson
Tyler Jones
Logan Wetzel
Scott Countryman
Ryan Thym
Adam Bucklin
Barry Wicks
James Heaton
Jim Hewett
Bryce Lewis
Jeremiah Newman
lowell moural jr
Matthew Tracey-Cook
Blake Mastrangelo
Jordan Smoke
Adam Craig
Jordan anderson
Ryan Fedorow
Nathaniel Lewis
Brian Gordon
Paul Friewald
Trevor Roland
Kris Sneddon
Myles lucas
Mark Tingwald
Rob Evans
Steven Ralston
Damian Gonzalez
joe williams
Marshall Eames
Samuel Anderson-Moxley
Ryan Gardner
Max Ramos
Carl Decker
Jeffrey Dickey

Results By Synergy Race Timing www.srtiming.com

Pro Men

Bib No
50
11
49
59

1
35
46
29

8
28

4
45
39
60
30
56
27
61
38

-
41

3
44
57
19
53
31
23
34
42
36
10
51
14
43
15
40
47
18
13
16
24

2
48
21
33

Male

Time
45:59.3
46:07.9
46:25.2
47:08.5
47:15.9
47:37.1
47:44.4
48:11.4
48:13.2
48:14.4
48:15.1
48:45.6
48:47.2
48:48.9
48:59.5
49:05.8
49:25.3
49:31.1
49:37.8
49:53.7
50:49.8
51:02.3
51:06.4
51:19.8
51:24.6
51:26.7
51:40.2
52:02.3
52:21.7
52:46.1
52:47.3
53:01.9
53:40.5
54:18.4
54:37.2
54:39.2
55:40.2
56:20.3
56:51.1
58:16.2
58:33.4

1:12:20.4
1:14:12.8
1:18:13.5
1:21:44.7
1:23:07.5

08/08/2016 10:59:39



Race Date

August 07, 2016

Overall
1
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Expert Junior Men 13-18

Name City
Benjamin Gomez Villafane
Jake Yackle

Mark Morton
Trevor O'Farrell
Otis Lyons

Nicolas Theunissen
Ricky Castro
Mason Koonce
Sam Clewans
James Henderson

Placentia CA

Jacob Drummond

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Overall Finish List

Results By Synergy Race Timing www.srtiming.com 2

Male

Time
50:23.1
50:25.6
51:10.8
54:31.4
54:51.6
55:29.6
55:43.3
1:01:30.9
1:12:35.8
1:21:32.6

58:06.6

08/08/2016 10:59:39



Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall
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Name
Curtis Duncan
Tanner DeGiovanni
Larry Sussman
Kyle Fronckowiak
TJ Tyrfingsson
Todd Norwood
sean mcguinness
Chris Seymour
Bob Goldman
Liam Ruff
Steven Godman
Travis Bright
David Duncan
Owen Raybould
Sam Markling
Scott Bellicitti
Peter Wirsch
Sam Shaffer
Ryan Luse
Jordan Kestler
Marcus Pippin
John Siemer
Robert Harris
Nathan Barton
Kevin Pinto
Dan Tobin
WINSTON LAZAR
Levi Stewart
Jonathan Patterson
Michael Willis
Colby Dixon

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Expert Men 30 & Under

Mendocino CA

Overall Finish List

Bib No
68
65
95
70
97
83
82
90
72
89
71
64
69
87
81
63
75
91
80
76
86
92
73

235
85
96
79
94
84
98
66
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Male

Time
50:26.8
51:44.9
52:00.6
52:17.3
52:27.5
53:50.4
54:00.7
54:14.2
54:28.7
54:53.7
55:11.9
55:40.8
56:11.3
56:28.1
56:42.9
56:51.8
57:31.1
57:57.1
58:07.5
58:19.8
58:58.4
59:01.7
59:25.2

1:.00:41.4
1:01:06.9
1:01:40.4
1:02:06.7
1:04:25.2
1:07:04.3
1:15:37.9
1:33:56.8

08/08/2016 10:59:39



Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall
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2016 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Men 31-40

Name City
Garett HeitmN
Kurt Gensheimer
Christopher Beardsley
Jeremy Benson
Justin Schwartz
Jed Pope
Nick Barton
Joshua Dwyer
James Adamson
Randy Sooter
Peter Rehage
Kirk Post
Ryan Gibson
Brian Crane
Chris Thibodeau
David Condon
stefen creason
Brian Durling
Elias Crouch
Brian Hendrickson
Travis Tomczak
Brett Marty
Jonathan Dickey
Tim List
Nathan Heronen
Bela Bauer
Maxime Vaillant
Brian Firliet
Graham Faulknor
mark NEWTON
Andre Carriao
Corey Akiyama
Elliot Danforth
lan Dapot
Jens Raz
joshua harrison
Zaine Magee
Mark Alvarez

Walnut Creek CA

John Parker

Jeff Ebert

Torey Feldhaus

Robert Jason Saunders
Damien Rodulfo

Jason Fischer

aaron faupell

Brett Dimanno

Steve Pappas

Results By Synergy Race Timing www.srtiming.com

Male

Time
49:14.9
50:14.4
51:39.9
51:43.5
52:19.8
52:24.9
52:30.7
52:51.2
52:59.1
53:03.1
53:16.4
53:23.7
53:29.7
54:00.9
54:03.3
54:13.9
54:18.6
54:59.9
55:04.1
55:48.2
56:02.8
56:10.6
56:43.3
56:47.2
57:02.8
58:35.9
59:07.4
59:20.7
59:32.5
59:42.1
59:49.1
59:51.2

1:00:03.9
1:00:28.5
1:00:54.1
1:01:02.6
1:01:27.1
1:02:00.9
1:02:26.1
1:.02:41.4
1:04:10.4
1:04:29.4
1:04:38.7
1:04:43.6
1:06:08.7
1:06:42.1
1:07:42.1

08/08/2016 10:59:40



2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Race Date
August 07, 2016 Overall Finish List
Expert Men 31-40 Male

Overall Name City Bib No Time
48 ANDREW LAIRD 137 1:08:14.6
49 Clifton Roy Applegate 102 1:09:15.2
50 krizan livic 139 1:09:23.1
51 Jake Smith 157 1:09:52.7
52 Omer Shapira 155 1:10:49.6
53 Eric Colton 109 1:12:59.8
54  Chris Thieme 160 1:18:49.3
55 Jon Rockwood 204 1:19:57.7
56 Steve Hindman 78 1:34:59.4
57 Chris Boitnott 107 1:41:48.2
58 Aaron McCready 143 2:00:51.7
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Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall Name

1 John Percy
Justin Robinson
Alexander Work
David Collet
Mark Gibson

Aron Bonar
Justin Morgan
Heath Sherratt
Steve Walton
Benjamin Jones
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Paul Janney
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Travis Finn
adam wade
scott harper
Anthony Weiser
Craig Chinn
Banislav Malik
Colin Davidson
Timothy Owen
brett ferguson
Todd Barber
Mark Mckenney
Bob Scott

Sean Donnelly
Wolfe Grand
Dante Siracusa
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Chris Kaufman
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Avery Clough
Jason Kent
Eric Mellegers
Jeff Schertz
Robert Langley
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Doug Smith
Sam Lueck
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Jeb Brown

Wesley Sander
John Koslosky
Kevin Marshall
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Christian Ferrone

Mark Fitzsimmons
Matthias Behrends

Chris Sanchirico

ryan mcguinness

christopher bosch

Christopher Clack

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Men 41-50

City Bib No

Denver CA 203
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Male

Time
48:34.9
49:07.4
50:42.8
51:16.2
52:20.6
52:25.8
52:59.7
53:01.8
53:22.8
53:34.7
54:02.4
54:19.4
54:33.2
55:04.4
56:20.9
56:21.1
56:37.4
56:40.3
57:46.2
58:54.7
59:22.3
59:34.6
59:40.3
1:00:48.1
1:00:58.7
1:01:28.1
1:02:19.5
1:02:24.6
1:02:59.7
1:03:04.4
1:03:31.9
1:03:45.6
1:04:38.7
1:05:22.2
1:06:44.7
1:07:28.5
1:09:00.2
1:09:35.7
1:10:40.3
1:11:53.8
1:14:46.1
1:21:58.8
1:27:06.2
2:19:42.8

56:56.2

08/08/2016 10:59:41



Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall

1
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Name
Anthony Anderson
Martin Crosley
Van Sutton
Peter Schiebel
dan deffner
Glenn Drummond
John Dawes
Hans Kellner
michael prodanovich
David Donatoni
mark pfister
David Moffatt
Greg Dt
Tom Jakaby
Ron Olmsted
TREVOR GREENWOOD

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Overall Finish List

Expert Men 51 & Over
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Male

Time
54:22.8
55:00.2
55:04.1
56:14.3
58:38.1
58:47.2
59:27.7

1:01:25.3
1:01:41.7
1:02:12.3
1:02:28.8
1:04:48.1
1:04:54.6
1:07:31.9
1:12:02.5
1:12:21.8

08/08/2016 10:59:41



Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall

1
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DQ
DQ
DQ

Name
Kelli Emmett
Erin Alders
Amy Morrison
Meghan Korol
Tracie Nelson
Sammi Runnels
Carolina Gomez Villafafie
Kathy Pruitt
Lauren Gregg
Alicia Leggett

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

City

Yuba City

Overall Finish List

Pro Women
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Female

Time
53:23.5
54:47.9
55:46.6
59:57.5

1:03:18.8
1:04:39.8
1:08:27.4
55:28.5
59:22.6
1:02:46.2

08/08/2016 10:59:41



Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall

1

0o ~NOoO O~ WN

DQ

Name
Leilani Bruntz
Lindsay Chirdon
Aleksandra Andersson
Kathryn Hicks
Whitney Anderson
Meredith Nunnink
Dana Ludington
Kimberly Fong
Courtney Sullivan

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Overall Finish List

Expert Women 30 & Under
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Female

Time
59:17.6
59:42.8

1:01:13.1
1:01:27.3
1:05:15.8
1:05:18.2
1:07:24.9
1:12:36.7
1:15:43.7

08/08/2016 10:59:42



Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall

1
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Name
Tera Muir
Cathy Chevron
Andrea Turner
Haley Cutter
clare walton
Amanda Schaper
Hillary Daniels
Linda Harris
Jessica Rockson
Annie Clark
susannah cantrell
samantha shields

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Expert Women 31 & Over

Results By Synergy Race Timing www.srtiming.com

10

Female

Time

59:36.3
1:01:13.8
1:01:38.7
1:02:12.2
1:03:09.9
1:04:02.2
1:06:47.8
1:06:54.7
1:11:18.4
1:14:58.3
1:16:00.6
1:31:30.2

08/08/2016 10:59:42



2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Race Date
August 07, 2016 Overall Finish List
Junior Women 13-18 Female
Overall Name City Bib No Time
1 Louisa Sussman 302 1:11:24.8
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2016 Downieville Classic Downhill

Race Date
August 07, 2016 Overall Finish List
Single Speed Female
Overall Name City Bib No Time
1 Allie Donovan 216 1:38:45.2
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Race Date
August 07, 2016

Overall

1
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Name
Chris Heinrich
Jason Gifford
Clint Claassen
Yuri Hauswald
Brendan Lehman

2016 Downieville Classic Downhill
Overall Finish List

Single Speed

Results By Synergy Race Timing www.srtiming.com

13

Male

Time
51:05.6
53:10.5
54:54.1
58:08.4

1:19:30.7

08/08/2016 10:59:42



